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Leinster Laser Championships 2011

Helm

Seafra Guilfoyle
John Durcan

Cian Byrne

Eoin Curran
Fraser Wright
Cillian McGeer
Emma Cooney
Amy Harrington
Darragh O'Sullivan
Vikki Cudmore
Ross O'Sullivan
Sorcha Ni Shuilleabhain
Katherine Geoghegan
Julie Power
Aisling Keller
Helen Rutherford
Cliodhna O'Regan
David Hopkins
Thomas McGrath
Rory Mahon

Ben Arrowsmith
Patrick Cahill
Stephen Craig
James Eggers
Robert McNamara
Sian Kneafsey
Cliadhba Loughlin
Caoimhe McCormack
Mark Bolger
Daniel Gilmer
Aisling Mclvor
Louise Magowan
Bobby Gleeson
Moirin O'Neill
Florence Lyden
Arran Walsh

Royal St. George Yacht Club

4.7 Rig Fleet

Club

Royal Cork YC

Royal Cork YC

Royal Cork YC

East Down YC

East Antrim YC
Howth YC

National YC

Royal Cork YC
Kinsale YC

Royal Cork YC
Kinsale YC

Kinsale YC

Royal Cork YC
Royal Cork YC
LDYC/NYC

East Antrim YC
Kinsale YC
Cushendall SBC
Royal Cork YC
Wexford Harb. B&TC
Royal St.George YC
Royal St.George YC
Royal St. George YC
Royal St.George YC
Royal Irish YC
National YC

Royal St.George YC
Baltimore SC

Royal St.George YC
Royal St. George YC
National YC

Tralee Bay SC

Royal St. George YC
Royal Irish YC
Baltimore SC

Royal Cork YC
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14
(19)
13
11
(27)
18

21
15
12
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(32)
24
37
20
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(33)
37
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11
(19)

15
12
18
17

23

(26)
14
(32)
16
21
20
22
37
28
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29
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24
(34)
25
27
33
37
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(18)
8
(17)

12
15

19
10
(26)
16
11
14
21
(24)
23
(33)
28
(34)
27
29
22
31
25
37
32
30
37

(36)
10
(25)
20

16
18
(30)

27
21
23
19
15
26
22
29
24
31
28
37
33
32
37

R6  Nett
1 6
5 17
3 19

@8 26
6 31
12 38
7 39
4 40
13 43
2 45
10 54
15 59
11 59
14 65
19 67

1) 73

20 75
18 75
24 88
22 88
30 91

27) 93
17 100
16 108

23 121

9 124
26 128
(31) 131
25 134

(33) 137

(32) 142
29 145

(37) 152

(34) 154
28 155

(37) 185
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Leinster Laser Championships 2011
Royal St. George Yacht Club

Radial Rig Fleet
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Helm Club R1 R2 R3 R4 RS R6 Nett
Annalise Murphy National YC 1 2 1 (5) 2 1 7
Tiffany Brien Ballyholme YC (11) 4 4 1 1 2 12
Philip Doran Courtown SC (10) 1 2 8 3 3 17
Colm O Regan Kinsale YC 2 3 9 4 (18) 10 28
Eoghan Cudmore Kinsale YC 4 6 5 (10) 4 9 28
Mark Condy Howth YC (13) 7 6 7 5 4 29
Sophie Murphy Royal St.George YC (20) 11 7 2 6 8 34
Peter Cameron East Antrim YC 7 8 8 12 (15) 5 40
Darragh McCormack Baltimore SC 3 12 11 (16) 12 6 44
John Flynn Dungarvan Harb. SC (12) 10 10 9 11 7 47
Sean Murphy Kinsale YC 15 5 3 11 14  (15) 48
Michael Molloy East Down YC 8 9 14  (17) 7 13 51
Georgina Corbett Lough Derg YC 5 (19 13 13 13 11 55
David Whitaker Royal Cork YC 6 20 (27) 6 8 17 57
Graham Burns Skerries YC 14 21 (24) 3 9 16 63
Eoin O'Neill National YC 19 14 16 (29) 17 14 80
Cian Cahill Royal St.George YC 18 13 20 15 20 (22) 86
Michael Magowan Tralee Bay SC (26) 22 23 18 10 19 92
Keelan Conway Wexford Harb. B&TC 16 18 18 20 (22) 20 92
Robert Ferris Howth YC (23) 15 22 21 21 18 97
Guy Aplin Royal St.George YC 9 25 17 22 25 (26) 98
Tadhg O'Loingsigh Tralee Bay SC (27) 16 12 27 23 21 99
Jennifer Whittaker Lough Eyrne YC 25 (26) 21 23 24 12 105
Jamie Aplin Royal St.George YC 22 28 (38) 14 29 23 116
Sam Purdon Strangford Lough YC (38) 27 19 24 26 24 120
Diane Kissane Howth YC 17 17 15 38 38 (38) 125
Helen McParland Carlingford Lough YC 29 (30) 29 25 16 28 127
Dara O'Connor Carlingford Lough YC 24 31 (33) 26 30 25 136
Ciaran Costello Malahide YC 32 36 (38) 19 19 32 138
Greg Murphy Royal St.George YC 21 23 30 33 33 (38 140
Jessica Rutherford Holywood YC 31 (35 28 28 27 29 143
Max Hickey Royal Irish YC 30 (38) 32 30 28 30 150
Gavan Walsh National YC (35) 33 31 32 31 27 154
Pierce Ryan Baltimore SC 33 24 25 38 38 (38) 158
Michael Craig Royal Irish YC 28 29 26 38 38 (38 159
Luke Murphy Wicklow SC 34 (34) 34 31 32 31 162
Paul McParland Carlingford Lough YC 36 32 35 38 38 (38) 179
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Leinster Laser Championships 2011
Royal St. George Yacht Club

Standard Rig Fleet
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Helm Club R1 R2 R3 R4 RS R6 Nett
Alan Ruigrok Rush SC 2 3 9) 2 1 3 11
Ronan Cull Howth YC 1 1 1 4 9) 5 12
Conor Byrne Royal St.George YC 3 (6) 3 1 3 4 14
Oliver Loughhead Ballyholme YC 8 2 2 5 2 (8) 19
Gareth Flannigan Ballyholme YC 5 5 6 3 (10) 1 20
Evan Dolan National YC (9) 7 7 7 8 2 31
Conor Simms Ballyholme YC (11) 4 5 8 5 10 32
Theo Lyttle Royal St.George YC 6 (13) 11 6 6 9 38
Colin Leonard Ballyholme YC (14) 10 4 11 14 13 52
Stephen McLernon Ballyholme YC 4 1 (17) 16 16 7 54
Matthew Murphy UCD SC 7 (20) 16 14 7 11 55
John Simms Ballyholme YC 12 14 8 9 (23) 12 55
Conor Greagsbey National YC 15 12 15 10 4 (15 56
Nick Walsh Royal Cork YC 13 8 14 17 11 (20) 63
Colm Cunnigham Howth YC 16 9 10 15 20 (38) 70
Darach Dinneen Skerries SC (21) 18 13 19 18 6 74
Sean Craig Royal St.George YC 19 17 12 (21) 15 14 77
Chris Arrowsmith Royal St.George YC 17 16 (20) 18 19 18 88
Darragh Peelo Malahide YC 20 (23) 19 22 13 21 95
Gareth Maxwell Ballyholme YC 22 15 18 20 21 (22) 96
David Cahill National YC 23 22 22 13 17 (23) 97
Colin Lyden Baltimore SC 18 25 24 (26) 26 17 110
Frank O'Beirne Royal St.George YC (31) 21 21 28 28 26 124
Sean Flanagan Royal St.George YC (29) 27 23 25 24 25 124
Gary O'Hare Royal St.George YC 38 38 (38) 24 12 16 128
William Byrne National YC 38 38 (38) 12 22 19 129
Paul Keane Royal Irish YC 10 19 30 38 38 (38) 135
Richard Tate Royal St.George YC 26 24 25 (38) 32 28 135
Conor Hopkins Howth YC 24 29 26 (32) 31 27 137
David Bailey Bray SC (32) 31 31 27 25 24 138
Trevor Patterson Ballyholme YC 34 26 29 23 27 (38) 139
Desmond McCarthy Royal St.George YC 25 28 27 (31) 30 30 140
Jimmy Dowling Royal St.George YC 27 34 (38) 30 29 29 149
Francis Barry Royal St.George YC (33) 33 28 29 33 32 155
Gavin Donovan Royal St.George YC 28 30 38 34 35 (38) 165
Pearse Allen Royal St.George YC 38 38 (38) 33 34 31 174
David Dwyer Royal St.George YC 30 32 38 38 38 (38) 176
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